Ballantine, Inc. • www.ballantineinc.com • 1-800-328-2424 • Page 24
Pilot Bit Application Chart
Ballantine, Inc. offers a full line of Professional Contractor Series HDD Pilot Bits that, when matched correctly to the
specific application, will maximize your drill rig’s production capabilities. All of our bits are constructed of premium
abrasion resistant alloy steels. Many of these bits feature our robotically applied Terminator® weave tungsten carbide-
mesh hardfacing which has proven to extend tool life up to 30% longer than competitors’ hardfacing.
P
ro

B
it
sHDD Pilot Bit Part Number Identification Chart
Part Numbering Example
Pilot Bit Description: Ditch Witch, 5/8” Thick, 5 Hole, Duckbill Hardfaced, 4” Wide Cut
Part Number Example: D 5 5 DH 40 _*
1st Position 2nd Position 3rd Position 4th Position 5th Position 6th Position*
Drill Manufacturer Bit Thickness Hole Pattern Type of Bit – Description Width of Cut Length Designation
V = Vermeer® 5 = 5/8” 4 = 4 Hole DH = Duckbill Hardfaced 30 = 3” S = Short
ST = Steep Taper 10 3/8” Long
D = Ditch Witch® 6 = 3/4” 5 = 5 Hole CC = Carbide Claw 35 = 3 1/2”
DB = Dura Bit
C = Astec/Case 8 = 1” 6 = 6 Hole CB = Chevron Bit 40 = 4” L = Long
CR = Continual Radius 11 5/8” Long
A = American Auger 0 = 1 1/4” 7 = 7 Hole TB = Tough Bit 45 = 4 1/2”
PT= Power Tip
SG = Sewer Grade 50 = 5”
BC = Bear Claw 55 = 5 1/2”
* The 6 Position is used for Vermeer® pilot bits only. The short designation is for Vermeer® D10X15 and smaller
drills. The long designation is for Vermeer® drills between models D16X20 and D40X40.
• Custom Bits Available Upon Request
• One Inch Thick Blades Available for Vermeer®, Upon Request
Pilot Bit Bolts
Drill Rig Number of Bolt Holes per Bit Bolt Size Part No.
Ditch Witch® JT920, JT920L, JT1220, JT1720, JT2020, JT2720* 5 12mm B107277
DitchWitch® JT2720*, JT4020 6 16mm B106681
Vermeer® - All Models up to D40x40 7 1/2” - 13” V129667010
• JT2720 &JT4020 can use multiple beacon housings; refer to # of holes per bit to determine bolt size
Ballantine, Inc. • www.ballantineinc.com • 1-800-328-2424 • Page 26
Pilot Bit Part Numbers, Features and Benefits
P
ro
fe
s
s
io
n
a
l
C
o
n
tr
a
c
to
r
S
e
ri
e
s
P
il
o
t
B
it
s
All of Ballantine's Professional Contractors Series (PCS) Pilot Bits are manufactured with the following features.
These features provide benefits such as: Extended Wear Life, Increased Production and Improved Steering Capabilities.
• Precision Machined Bodies • Complex Three Stage Heat Treat Process
• Heavy-Duty Abrasion-Resistant Alloy Steel • State-of-the-Art Brazing Process
• Terminator® Tungsten Carbide Hardfacing
DUCKBILL HARDFACED
Feature Benefit
• PCS Body • Top Performing Tool
• Pullback Hole • Quick & Easy Product Installation when Backreaming not Required
• Hardfacing Placement • Positioned in All High Wear Areas for Extended Life
Part No. Hole Pattern Width
V67DH30S Vermeer® 7-Hole 3"
V67DH35S Vermeer® 7-Hole 3 1/2"
V67DH40S Vermeer® 7-Hole 4"